

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 12841/2011

in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1328 OF 2011

PRAVEEN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.
(For bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/10/2011 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.
Issue notice.

Liberty is also given to serve notice on the
standing counsel of the State.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER