

^

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 12841 OF 2011

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1328 OF 2011

PRAVEEN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Kaveri Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

Application for bail be listed in the 2nd week of January, 2012.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER