

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 27019/2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1250 OF 2011

SHIVA GARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to file additional documents

Date: 11/12/2012 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Zishan Ali, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Friday, the 14th December, 2012.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master