

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1034 OF 2011

MAZID Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence, permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

WITH CRL. APPEAL NO.1328 of 2011

CRL. APPEAL NO.1250 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and bail and office report)

CRL. APPEAL NO.1757 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and bail and exemption from filing O.T. and bail and suspension of sentence and with office report)

Date: 20/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Crl.A. 1250/11 Mr. A. Faraz Khan, Adv.
Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Jumrani., Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Crl.A. 1034/11 Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ehtesham Hashmi, Adv.
Mr. Vasav Anantharaman, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Sareen, Adv.
For Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Crl.A. 1757/11 Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Gulshan Jahan, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Verma, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Crl.A. 1328/11 Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List these matters as part-heard for further hearing.

(Sanjay Kumar)
Court Master

(S.K. Rakheja)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar